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 Term Dates For Term Time Only Children 

 Holidays For Term Time Only Children 

 Bank Holidays – Nursery Closed For All Children 

 Staff Training Days – Nursery Closed For All Children 

 Nursery Will Close To Full Time Children At 12noon – Reopening Tuesday 2 January 2024 

 Christmas Break – Nursery Closed For All Children 
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Term Dates 2023/2024 

 
Term 1 

 

Start Monday 4 September 2023 

Finish Friday 20 October 2023 

 

Term 2 

Start Monday 30 October 2023 

Finish Friday 15 December 2023 

 

Term 3 

Start Friday 5 January 2024 

Finish Friday 9 February 2024 

 

Term 4 

Start Monday 19 February 2024 

Finish Thursday 28 March 2024 

 

Term 5 

Start Monday 15 April 2024 

Finish Friday 24 May 2024 

 

Term 6 

Start Monday 3 June 2024 

Finish Monday 22 July 2024 
 

 

The nursery will be closed to all children on the following staff training days 

 

Monday 4 September 2023 

Friday 5 January 2024 

Thursday 28 March 2024 

 

The nursery will close to full time children on Friday 22 December at 12 noon, reopening 

on Tuesday 2 January 2024. 


